OVERALL

=
Foyer
il Challenge Marc Savic 2014

Place Prénom et Nom Dossard Lycée Cat. age tps brut tps net
1 Emanuel Ferreira 1870 EPND MJ U18 00:23.28 00:23.26
2 Pit Leyder 1970 LCD MJ U18 00:24.26  00:24.26
3 Erwan Deshoux 1976 LGL MJ U18 00:24.43 00:24.38
4 Laurent Schneider 2008 LGL MJ U20 00:25.22  00:25.22
5 Ali Hachim Prati 2151 LTC MJ U16 00:25.44  00:25.30
6 Nilton Bastos 1866 EPND MJ U20 00:26.20 00:26.20
7 Ben Frank 1828 ALR MJ U18 00:26.47 00:26.47
8 Jang Leyder 1969 LCD MJ U14 00:26.50 00:26.45
9 Dany Mota 2245 LCD MJ U18 00:26.51 00:26.46
10 Samuel Fernandes 1869 EPND MJ U18 00:27.17 00:27.15
11 Alex Junck 1818 AL MJ U18 00:27.43 00:27.36
12 Jules Schmitz 1805 ALR MJ U16 00:27.45 00:27.38
13 Tim Bonaria 2029 LMRL MJ U14 00:27.53 00:27.53
14 Gabriele Terrenziani 2013 LGL MJ U16 00:28.04  00:27.57
15 Melik Ocaktan 1997 LGL MJ U16 00:28.05 00:27.58
16 Yann Jallay 2216 LAML MJ U18 00:28.22  00:28.13
17 Leonildo Mendes 2155 LTC MJ U20 00:28.25 00:28.11
18 Arthur Pesch 2004 LGL MJ U18 00:28.35  00:28.30
19 Aurelien Carre 2161 LFL MK U12 00:28.55 00:28.50
20 Romy Braunert 1887 LAML WJ uUl4 00:29.03  00:29.03
21 Mathias Weyland 2116 LMRL MJ U14 00:29.12 00:29.12
22 Guillaume Vu 1964 LAML MJ U18 00:29.32  00:29.29
23 Jacques Schmitz 1804 ALR MJ U14 00:29.37 00:29.31
24 Nicolas Bernard 1884 LAML MJ U16 00:29.40 00:29.40
25 Denis Kirsch 1926 LAML MJ U20 00:29.56  00:29.45
26 Mik Esser 1825 ALR MJ U14 00:29.58 00:29.50
27 Christophe Besch 1820 ALR MJ U16 00:29.59 00:29.58
28 Oliver Droste Oliver 2040 LMRL MJ U1l4 00:30.02  00:30.02
29 Nils Wintersdorff 2018 LGL MJ U14 00:30.03  00:30.00
30 Louis Lambert 2067 LMRL MJ U14 00:30.09 00:30.08
31 Pit Fischbach 1980 LGL MJ U18 00:30.21  00:30.04
32 Sam Louis 2071 LMRL MJ U14 00:30.24 00:30.24
33 Sacha Fernandes De Sa 2138 LRSL MJ U14 00:30.24  00:30.24
34 Felix Werer 1858 ALR MJ U16 00:30.31 00:30.22
35 Jonathan Salalidis 2237 LAML MJ U16 00:30.36  00:30.32
36 Gilles Kirsch 2062 LMRL MJ U1l4 00:30.41 00:30.41
37 Marton Vitez 2158 LTC MJ U18 00:30.41  00:30.38
38 Donat Elvinger 1978 LGL MJ U16 00:30.43  00:30.40
39 Pit Ney 1995 LGL MJ U16 00:30.46  00:30.40
40 Lara Mores 1836 ALR wWJ uUi4 00:30.54 00:30.54
41 David Felber 1827 ALR MK U12 00:30.55 00:30.55
42 Wessel Brekelmans 2031 LMRL MJ U14 00:31.05 00:31.05
43 Jacob Bjurstrom 2028 LMRL MJ U14 00:31.10 00:31.08
44 |van Lefevre 2235 LAML MJ U16 00:31.20 00:31.14
45 Killian Marin 2139 LRSL MJ U14 00:31.43 00:31.43
46 Youri Lillien 1930 LAML MJ U20 00:31.44 00:31.32
47 Fabio Neves Roupar 2079 LMRL MJ U16 00:31.47 00:31.44
48 Cedric Conter 2120 LNBD MJ U18 00:31.47 00:31.32
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49 Cyril Gillet
50 Oliver Schermuly
51 Thierry Hahn
52 Samuel Castro
53 Timothy Dijkerman
54 Pit Simon
55 Tim Wagner
56 Julie Gereke
57 Pol Kremp
58 Felix Rieth
59 Marc Hoffmann
60 Julien Hanin
61 Arthur Beauchesne
62 Jeff Klomp
63 Paco Kremer
64 Nicolas Mousset
65 Bob Zuang
66 Nigel Mathieu
67 Jean-Malo Mussy
68 Adrien Robert
69 Katrin Jodocy
70 Vincent Welter
71 Chris Hieronimy
72 Lara Vereckt
73 Sarah Botman
74 Loic Terrens
75 Tim Felber
76 Pierre Marx
77 Charel Kapgen
78 Julie Vendelbo
79 Jack Helbach
80 Cedric Siebenaler
81 Luis Ferreira Ribeiro
82 Sarah Oberweis
83 Florian Steijnen
84 Remi Moebus
85 Laura Bernardy
86 Felix Hermann
87 Sanna Eriksson
88 Brice Da Costa
89 Nour Olivier Raynaud
90 Nicolas Schalbar
91 Yves Huberty
92 Benjamin Hermesdorf
93 Bob Savic
94 Rayan Adrovic
95 Levi Lepamabila
96 Joe Gloesener
97 Nina Witry
98 Clara Beicht
99 Natascha Steffen
100 Anmol Rangram
101 Alex Vaz
102 Max Germeaux
103 Eric Halmes

OVERALL

2045
2093
1916
2034
2039
2102
1965
1831
1990
1842
2054
1983
2170
1833
2209
1937
2134
2126
2184
2186
1862
2113
2017
2111
1860
2012
1826
1933
1925
2110
2050
1953
2044
2080
1955
2074
2027
2051
2042
1975
1949
2092
2055
2052
1951
1878
2219
1910
2019
1972
2105
1948
2230
1908
1917
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LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
ALR
LGL
ALR
LMRL
LGL
LFL
ALR
LGL
LAML
LNBD
LNBD
LFL
LFL
EPFL
LMRL
LGL
LMRL
EPFL
LGL
ALR
LAML
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LMRL
LMRL
LGL
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LAML
LAML
LAML
LGL
LGL
LMRL
LAML
LAML
LAML
LAML

MJ U14
MJ U16
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U16
WJ U18
MJ U14
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U16
MK U12
MJ U16
MJ U18
MJ U14
MJ U18
MJ U18
MK U12
MK U12
wJui4
MJ U14
MJ U16
WJul4
WJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U16
MJ U16
MJ U14
WJul4
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJul4
MJ U16
MJ U14
WwJ ul4
MJ U16
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U18
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJ U16
WJ U16
WJ U16
MJ U16
MJ U18
MJ U14
MJ U14

00:31.48
00:31.49
00:31.50
00:31.54
00:31.56
00:31.58
00:32.02
00:32.15
00:32.28
00:32.29
00:32.30
00:32.36
00:32.37
00:32.39
00:32.42
00:32.50
00:32.53
00:32.53
00:32.56
00:32.56
00:32.59
00:33.09
00:33.09
00:33.10
00:33.18
00:33.25
00:33.29
00:33.31
00:33.35
00:33.42
00:33.50
00:33.51
00:33.53
00:33.55
00:34.01
00:34.02
00:34.07
00:34.08
00:34.08
00:34.11
00:34.15
00:34.20
00:34.21
00:34.28
00:34.31
00:34.31
00:34.31
00:34.33
00:34.34
00:34.35
00:34.37
00:34.41
00:34.42
00:34.46
00:34.46

00:31.45
00:31.47
00:31.43
00:31.54
00:31.56
00:31.58
00:31.57
00:32.06
00:32.24
00:32.21
00:32.30
00:32.29
00:32.22
00:32.31
00:32.37
00:32.45
00:32.37
00:32.37
00:32.53
00:32.56
00:32.54
00:33.09
00:32.54
00:33.06
00:33.09
00:33.21
00:33.19
00:33.27
00:33.35
00:33.42
00:33.49
00:33.45
00:33.53
00:33.51
00:33.57
00:34.00
00:34.02
00:34.06
00:34.08
00:34.10
00:34.12
00:34.18
00:34.20
00:34.27
00:34.29
00:34.23
00:34.23
00:34.31
00:34.16
00:34.16
00:34.34
00:34.37
00:34.39
00:34.42
00:34.41



104 Davin Griso

105 Harrison Mc Gurk
106 Felix Thill

107 Julien Loesch
108 Eric Damschen
109 Luc Blin

110 Louis Lavandier
111 Alan Jehanno
112 Nicolas Lech

113 Noah Lombardelli
114 Benoit Legentil
115 Christophe Meyer
116 Pol Bast

117 Nicolas Moreira
118 Ma’te Barthels
119 Julia Kauffmann Kieffer
120 Eva Reding

121 Claire Welter

122 Noe Reding

123 Elodie Brandt
124 Pit Mootz

125 Tim Urbany

126 Thibault Scharen-Dupont
127 Quentin Dugue
128 Yannick Piejede
129 Liam Gregorius
130 Kira Zimmer

131 Sunarak Kimari
132 Paddy Schmitz
133 Luca Jallay

134 Noah Degreef
135 Adrien Thorn
136 Anna Groff

137 Alina Blaat

138 Olivier Thommes
139 Alvaro Decalf
140 Michel Fapranzi
141 Loic Friederich
142 Charlotte Gauche
143 Emma Kremer
144 Yannick De Bruijn
145 Quentin Muniken
146 Luca Simon

147 Caroline Germeaux
148 Amara Diawara
149 Valentin Knarov
150 Emma Verlaine
151 Mathys Lyonnet
152 Edouard Rousseau
153 Lynn Bernard
154 Aurelien Rouffart
155 Noe Fernandes Sousa
156 Giulia Mirizzi

157 Philippe Colling
158 Sarah Hoffmann

OVERALL

1913
2229
2107
1931
2234
1821
2069
2057
1928
1932
1834
1835
2026
2232
2024
2060
2084
2114
2083
2222
1994
2016
2177
2173
2082
2047
2020
1819
1952
1922
2037
1961
1817
2224
1960
2163
1903
1904
1981
1989
2137
1838
1850
2220
2180
2175
2179
2190
2187
1973
2176
2043
2140
2035
1920
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LAML
LAML
LMRL
LAML
LAML
ALR
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LAML
ALR
ALR
LMRL
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LMRL
LMRL
LMRL
AL
LGL
LGL
LFL
LFL
LMRL
LMRL
LGL
AL
LAML
LAML
LMRL
LAML
AL
AL
LAML
LFL
LAML
LAML
LGL
LGL
LRSL
ALR
ALR
LAML
LFL
LFL
LFL
LFL
LFL
LGL
LFL
LMRL
LRSL
LMRL
LAML

MJU14
MJ U16
MJU14
MJ U16
MJU14
MJ U14
MJU14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
wJuil4
WJ ul4
WJ U16
WJ ul4
MJ U14
WJ U16
MJ U16
MJ U16
MK U12
MK U12
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJ U16
MJ U18
MJ U16
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJ uUi8
WJ U16
MJ U20
MK U12
MJ U16
MJ U14
WJ uUi8
WJ U16
MJ U14
MK U12
MJ U14
WJ U20
MK U12
MK U12
WK U12
MK U12
MK U12
MJ U16
MK U12
MJ U14
WJ uz20
MJ U14
WwJul4

00:34.48
00:34.50
00:35.00
00:35.07
00:35.08
00:35.12
00:35.24
00:35.25
00:35.27
00:35.28
00:35.30
00:35.31
00:35.32
00:35.33
00:35.35
00:35.36
00:35.38
00:35.43
00:35.59
00:36.01
00:36.06
00:36.07
00:36.10
00:36.11
00:36.17
00:36.18
00:36.26
00:36.36
00:36.37
00:36.38
00:36.40
00:36.41
00:36.54
00:36.54
00:36.57
00:36.57
00:37.06
00:37.12
00:37.26
00:37.26
00:37.32
00:37.35
00:37.36
00:37.39
00:37.41
00:37.43
00:37.46
00:37.46
00:37.46
00:37.59
00:38.04
00:38.11
00:38.14
00:38.16
00:38.16

00:34.42
00:34.46
00:34.58
00:35.02
00:34.55
00:34.59
00:35.23
00:35.23
00:35.22
00:35.22
00:35.20
00:35.20
00:35.28
00:35.17
00:35.34
00:35.35
00:35.33
00:35.42
00:35.57
00:35.52
00:35.49
00:35.50
00:35.54
00:35.57
00:36.15
00:36.18
00:36.22
00:36.17
00:36.32
00:36.32
00:36.37
00:36.26
00:36.36
00:36.46
00:36.45
00:36.55
00:37.03
00:37.03
00:37.06
00:37.07
00:37.31
00:37.28
00:37.23
00:37.28
00:37.26
00:37.15
00:37.39
00:37.18
00:37.19
00:37.48
00:38.04
00:38.09
00:37.57
00:38.16
00:38.05



159 Quentin Surply
160 Gabriel Schreiner
161 Sophie Weber
162 Jim Dhamen

163 Mathilde Sermaize
164 Frederic Zikes
165 Cristian Craighero
166 Sabrina Papi

167 Sandy Libardy
168 Allison Giacomantonio
169 Liz Thorn

170 Anna Demuth

171 Zoe Majerus

172 Marine Grivet

173 John Spadafora
174 Gilles Peping

175 Vero Reinert

176 Julie Bernard

177 Domenique Pfeifer
178 Justine Frankowski
179 Amandine Walla
180 Elisabeth Keipes
181 Louise Botman
182 Emilie Pereira

183 Pit Mathieu

184 Yassin Gueddach
185 Gil Andre

186 Louis Wandivinit
187 Claire Winter

188 Mika Ney

189 Basile Lambot
190 Camie Hilger

191 Camille Ghysens
192 Sam Lamberty
193 Annabelle Gaube
194 David Duarte Jordao
195 Sven Brimmeyer
196 Laura Jallay Gehlen
197 Fiona Muller

198 Jessy Procacci
199 Defne Ocaktan
200 Lea Ronayne

201 Seerp Van Roijen
202 Vincenzo Ranalli
203 Noah Rommelfanger
204 Gregory Meyers
205 Gianna Schmitz
206 Chiara Degano
207 Milena Schroeder
208 Noemie Gaul

209 RaphaUl Menasce
210 Yanis Griso

211 Alex Schmit

212 Chiara Witry

213 Celine Lyonnet

OVERALL

2167
2098
1877
2038
2178
2118
2233
2002
1991
1909
2108
1895
2238
2048
2104
2003
2006
2135
2141
2182
1865
1987
1974
1864
2127
2123
2022
2132
2117
1940
2164
1919
2215
2068
1906
2041
1822
1923
2223
1841
1996
2007
2109
2166
1843
2073
1845
2226
1848
1829
1992
1914
2096
1966
2188
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LFL
LMRL
EPSA
LMRL

LFL
LMRL
LAML

LGL

LGL
LAML
LMRL
LAML
LAML
LMRL
LMRL

LGL

LGL
LRSL
LRSL

LFL
EPFL

LGL

LGL
EPFL
LNBD
LNBD
LMRL
LNBD
LMRL
LAML

LFL
LAML
LAML
LMRL
LAML
LMRL

ALR
LAML

AL

ALR

LGL

LGL
LMRL

LFL

ALR
LMRL

ALR
LAML

ALR

ALR

LGL
LAML
LMRL
LAML

LFL

MK U12
MJ U14
WJ ui4d
MJ U14
WK U12
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJ U16
WJ U16
WJ U18
wJui4
WJ U16
MJ U14
WJ ul4
MJ U14
MJ U16
wJui4
WJ ul4
wJui4
WK U12
WJ uis
WJ U18
WJ ui8
WJ U18
MJ U18
MJ U18
MJ U14
MJ U18
wJul4
MJ U14
MK U12
WJul4
wJul4
MJ U14
wJ ul4
MJ U14
MJ U16
WJul4
WwJ ul4
MJ U18
WwJ ul4
WJul4
MJ U14
MK U12
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJ U16
WJul4
WJ U16
WJ U16
MJ U14
MK U12
MJ U14
WJ U16
WK U12

00:38.22
00:38.23
00:38.38
00:38.41
00:38.43
00:38.44
00:38.48
00:38.49
00:38.50
00:38.51
00:38.52
00:39.05
00:39.10
00:39.11
00:39.16
00:39.19
00:39.20
00:39.25
00:39.25
00:39.28
00:39.31
00:39.34
00:39.35
00:39.36
00:39.44
00:39.45
00:39.53
00:39.54
00:39.55
00:40.02
00:40.08
00:40.15
00:40.16
00:40.20
00:40.21
00:40.24
00:40.24
00:40.24
00:40.28
00:40.34
00:40.36
00:40.37
00:40.37
00:40.48
00:40.50
00:40.51
00:40.56
00:40.56
00:40.56
00:40.58
00:41.03
00:41.05
00:41.05
00:41.07
00:41.07

00:37.55
00:38.21
00:38.25
00:38.38
00:38.35
00:38.44
00:38.42
00:38.45
00:38.45
00:38.44
00:38.48
00:38.54
00:38.58
00:39.11
00:39.13
00:39.01
00:38.59
00:39.18
00:39.18
00:39.17
00:39.20
00:39.13
00:39.14
00:39.24
00:39.19
00:39.20
00:39.51
00:39.31
00:39.53
00:39.53
00:39.41
00:40.03
00:40.07
00:40.20
00:40.07
00:40.22
00:40.17
00:40.10
00:40.19
00:40.26
00:40.32
00:40.28
00:40.36
00:40.21
00:40.35
00:40.50
00:40.47
00:40.48
00:40.47
00:40.47
00:40.53
00:40.56
00:41.05
00:40.54
00:40.39



214 Elise Veynand
215 Annick Mootz

216 Martin Chaignon
217 Emma Trignoc
218 Baptiste Rajaonah
219 Yasmine Ah-Piang
220 Theo Malhomme
221 Louise Haberer
222 Max Nochels

223 Nathan Aviron-Violet
224 Joe Weber

225 Luca Santinelli
226 David Hoffmann
227 Hannah Howes
228 Pol Michels

229 Anne Pauly

230 Samia Snen

231 Elisabeth Oosthoek
232 Anna Faber

233 Ines Pralong

234 Theo Lempicki
235 Alex Cambra

236 Tim Gortan

237 Teo Silvestro

238 Yara Kerger Spielmann

239 Anne Goerens

240 Claire Schumacher
241 Manuela Feyereisen
242 Cristina Thillen

243 Fabien Liesch

244 Valza |strefi

245 Louis Snackers

246 Rachel Backendorf
247 Camille Muniken
248 Marie-Des-Lys Heinz
249 Naomi Kneip

250 Ana Salvador Garcia
251 Rachel Reicher

252 Lea Winzen

253 Lynn Heiles

254 Sarolta Szatmari
255 Solveig Etienne

256 Noa Muller

257 Elena Kirsten

258 Laura Dominicy

259 Sagar Rangram

260 Lejila Muratovic

261 Laetitia Welu

262 Alexandre Vanholder
263 Lena Dominicy

264 Michele Nau

265 Nora Schlesser

266 Zoe Kass

267 Alison Crowley

268 Nora Kappler

OVERALL

2168
1993
2171
1962
1946
1880
2165
1915
1942
2169
1856
2091
2053
1921
2214
1943
1954
1999
2181
2185
2218
2033
2046
1849
2061
1912
2010
1979
1959
2070
2239
2103
2023
1839
1918
2064
2090
2005
2210
2049
1957
2174
2076
2063
1899
1947
2078
2115
1963
1898
2225
1844
2124
1892
2059
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LFL
LGL
LFL
LAML
LAML
LAML
LFL
LAML
LAML
LFL
ALR
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LAML
LAML
LAML
LGL
LFL
LFL
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
ALR
LMRL
LAML
LGL
LGL
LAML
LMRL
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
ALR
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LGL
LGL
LMRL
LAML
LFL
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LAML
LAML
ALR
LNBD
LAML
LMRL

WK U12
WJ ul4
MK U12
WJ ul4
MJU14
WJ U20
MK U12
WJ ul4
MJ U14
MK U12
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJ ul4
MJ U16
WJ ul4
wJui4
WJ U16
WK U12
WK U12
MJ U14
MJ U16
MJ U14
MJ U14
wJul4
WJ U220
WJ U16
WJ U16
wJul4
MJ U14
WJ U16
MJ U14
wJul4
WJ U16
wJul4
WJ ul4
WwJul4
WJ U16
WJ U16
WJ ul4
WwJul4
WK U12
MJ U14
WJ ul4
WJ U16
MJ U16
WwJul4
WJ ul4
MJ U16
WJ ul4
WwJul4
WJ ul4
WJ U18
WJ ul4
WwJul4

00:41.07
00:41.09
00:41.10
00:41.10
00:41.15
00:41.18
00:41.19
00:41.19
00:41.26
00:41.28
00:41.28
00:41.29
00:41.30
00:41.31
00:41.38
00:41.39
00:41.39
00:41.41
00:41.45
00:41.46
00:41.51
00:41.51
00:41.52
00:41.58
00:42.04
00:42.05
00:42.08
00:42.09
00:42.10
00:42.11
00:42.13
00:42.22
00:42.28
00:42.31
00:42.36
00:42.46
00:42.47
00:42.48
00:42.49
00:42.52
00:42.57
00:42.59
00:43.00
00:43.18
00:43.19
00:43.20
00:43.20
00:43.21
00:43.35
00:43.46
00:43.46
00:43.57
00:44.06
00:44.09
00:44.12

00:41.00
00:41.01
00:40.55
00:41.02
00:41.08
00:41.05
00:41.04
00:41.13
00:41.20
00:41.14
00:41.14
00:41.29
00:41.30
00:41.19
00:41.33
00:41.28
00:41.28
00:41.30
00:41.18
00:41.18
00:41.42
00:41.47
00:41.50
00:41.52
00:41.44
00:41.57
00:41.49
00:41.49
00:42.03
00:42.11
00:42.03
00:42.20
00:42.23
00:42.25
00:42.22
00:42.41
00:42.42
00:42.30
00:42.49
00:42.48
00:42.51
00:42.32
00:42.58
00:43.15
00:43.14
00:43.17
00:43.20
00:43.19
00:43.09
00:43.43
00:43.41
00:43.46
00:43.42
00:43.55
00:44.11



269 Elisabeth Krieps Dupong
270 Alma Blaat

271 Oceane Chennoux
272 Stephanie Evrard
273 Hugo Briick

274 Stevan Panic

275 Rick Mathieu

276 David Agostini
277 Guillaume Huret
278 Sofiane Asnouni
279 Sarah Schiumperli
280 Camille Kohll

281 Lis Siebenaler
282 Jessy Batista

283 Yannick Loiseau
284 Alessandro Picinatti
285 Brian Klein

286 Joy Wolff

287 Claude Nau

288 Sophie Jorgensen
289 Sue Olinger

290 Claire Jensen

291 Jessica Melo

292 David Timmers
293 Sandy Weinand
294 Louise Gras

295 Liz Muller

296 Axelle Dekelver
297 Dino Mededovic
298 Lara Jegen

299 Ineza Levbfre

300 Angelina Shapiro
301 Frederieke Oosthoek
302 llija Novcic

303 Jana Faack

304 Noemie Roland
305 Lynn Scheuer

306 Noe Simon

307 Duc Hoa Nguyen
308 Syvlie-Anne Soares Pereira
309 Noemie Pierre
310 Lara Weinandy
311 Carolina Diehl

312 Colin Braun

313 Caroline Pedersen
314 Katya Braz

OVERALL

2066
2212
1889
1901
2032
2081
1934
1879
2183
1881
2100
2065
2101
2119
2189
2191
2125
2133
2198
2197
1863
1986
2154
1854
2231
1982
1939
1894
1935
1924
1929
2011
1998
2156
2213
2087
2094
1851
1941
1852
1840
1857
2228
1886
2227
1861
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LMRL
EPFL
LAML
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LAML
LAML
LFL
LAML
LMRL
LMRL
LMRL
LNBD
LFL
LFL
LNBD
LNBD
AL
AL
EPFL
LGL
LTC
ALR
LAML
LGL
LAML
LAML
LAML
LAML
LAML
LGL
LGL
LTC
EPFL
LMRL
LMRL
ALR
LAML
ALR
ALR
ALR
LAML
LAML
LAML
EPFL

WJ ui4d
WJ U16
WJ uis
WJul4
MJ U14
MJ U14
MJ U16
MJ U14
MK U12
MJ U14
wJui4
WJul4
wJui4
MJ U18
WK U12
MK U12
MJ U18
WJ U18
wJui4
WJul4
WJ uis
WJ U16
MJ U16
MJ U14
wJul4
MJ U16
wJul4
WJ U18
MJ U14
WJul4
wJul4
WJul4
wJul4
MJ U16
wJ ul4
WJul4
WwJ ul4
MJ U14
MJ U14
WJul4
WwJ ul4
WJul4
WJ ui8
MJ U14
WJ ui8
WJ U16

00:44.17
00:44.21
00:44.24
00:44.26
00:44.35
00:44.35
00:44.38
00:44.39
00:44.46
00:44.48
00:44.49
00:44.50
00:44.50
00:44.56
00:44.57
00:44.57
00:45.05
00:45.06
00:45.23
00:45.24
00:45.28
00:46.10
00:46.12
00:46.20
00:46.50
00:47.12
00:47.16
00:47.23
00:47.26
00:47.31
00:47.45
00:47.51
00:47.54
00:49.11
00:49.12
00:50.02
00:50.13
00:50.31
00:50.33
00:50.42
00:50.43
00:50.45
00:51.09
00:51.11
00:51.11
00:51.33

00:44.12
00:44.12
00:44.16
00:44.21
00:44.33
00:44.35
00:44.33
00:44.38
00:44.33
00:44.42
00:44.46
00:44.47
00:44.47
00:44.33
00:44.28
00:44.30
00:44.43
00:44.41
00:45.00
00:44.59
00:45.04
00:45.50
00:45.50
00:46.07
00:46.40
00:46.51
00:47.06
00:47.15
00:47.25
00:47.17
00:47.31
00:47.47
00:47.49
00:48.47
00:49.02
00:49.58
00:49.54
00:50.14
00:50.25
00:50.21
00:50.22
00:50.29
00:51.09
00:51.11
00:51.11
00:51.09



